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20 octobre 2012

heure idéale heure réelle différence points
1 8:53:25 08:53:30 -00:00:05 5

2 8:54:25 08:54:21 00:00:04 4

3 8:55:25 08:55:27 -00:00:02 2

4 8:56:25 08:56:20 00:00:05 5

5 8:57:25 08:57:27 -00:00:02 2

6 8:58:25 08:58:26 -00:00:01 1

7 8:59:25 08:59:27 -00:00:02 2

8 9:00:25 09:00:28 -00:00:03 3

9 9:01:25 09:01:42 -00:00:17 17

10 9:02:25 09:02:32 -00:00:07 7

11 9:03:25 09:03:49 -00:00:24 24

12 9:04:25 09:05:24 -00:00:59 59

14 9:05:25 09:05:25 800

15 9:06:25 09:06:25

16 9:07:25 09:06:44 00:00:41 41

17 9:08:25 09:08:34 -00:00:09 9

18 9:09:25 09:09:10 00:00:15 15

19 9:10:25 09:10:31 -00:00:06 6

20 9:11:25 09:11:20 00:00:05 5

21 9:12:25 09:12:25

22 9:13:25 09:13:59 -00:00:34 34

23 9:14:25 09:14:25 800

24 9:15:25 09:15:25

25 9:16:25 09:15:48 00:00:37 37

26 9:17:25 09:17:28 -00:00:03 3

27 9:18:25 09:18:32 -00:00:07 7

28 9:19:25 09:21:29 -00:02:04 124

29 9:20:25 09:20:13 00:00:12 12

30 9:21:25 09:21:25

31 9:22:25 09:22:25

32 9:23:25 09:24:15 -00:00:50 50

33 9:24:25 09:29:29 -00:05:04 304

34 9:25:25 09:29:23 -00:03:58 238

35 9:26:25 09:28:00 -00:01:35 95

36 9:27:25 09:28:03 -00:00:38 38

37 9:28:25 09:27:52 00:00:33 33

38 9:29:25 09:27:58 00:01:27 87

39 9:30:25 09:31:25 -00:01:00 60

40 9:31:25 09:28:11 00:03:14 194

Contrôle 1 – ZR1    12,04  Km
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heure idéale heure réelle différence points

1 10:11:57 10:12:05 -00:00:08 8

2 10:12:57 10:12:51 00:00:06 6

3 10:13:57 10:14:18 -00:00:21 21

4 10:14:57 10:15:14 -00:00:17 17

5 10:15:57 10:16:50 -00:00:53 53

6 10:16:57 10:17:00 -00:00:03 3

7 10:17:57 10:18:30 -00:00:33 33

8 10:18:57 10:19:18 -00:00:21 21

9 10:19:57 10:21:04 -00:01:07 67

10 10:20:57 10:21:05 -00:00:08 8

11 10:21:57 10:24:14 -00:02:17 137

12 10:22:57 10:26:04 -00:03:07 187

14 10:23:57 10:23:57 800

15 10:24:57 10:24:57 800

16 10:25:57 10:25:30 00:00:27 27

17 10:26:57 10:26:54 00:00:03 3

18 10:27:57 10:28:37 -00:00:40 40

19 10:28:57 10:29:07 -00:00:10 10

20 10:29:57 10:29:51 00:00:06 6

21 10:30:57 10:30:59 -00:00:02 2

22 10:31:57 10:32:06 -00:00:09 9

23 10:32:57 10:32:57 800

24 10:33:57 10:34:17 -00:00:20 20

25 10:34:57 10:36:18 -00:01:21 81

26 10:35:57 10:36:08 -00:00:11 11

27 10:36:57 10:36:05 00:00:52 52

28 10:37:57 10:39:27 -00:01:30 90

29 10:38:57 10:40:28 -00:01:31 91

30 10:39:57 10:40:24 -00:00:27 27

31 10:40:57 10:43:16 -00:02:19 139

32 10:41:57 10:42:41 -00:00:44 44

33 10:42:57 10:44:28 -00:01:31 91

34 10:43:57 10:45:20 -00:01:23 83

35 10:44:57 10:47:00 -00:02:03 123

36 10:45:57 10:47:20 -00:01:23 83

37 10:46:57 10:47:08 -00:00:11 11

38 10:47:57 10:47:41 00:00:16 16

39 10:48:57 10:49:04 -00:00:07 7

40 10:49:57 10:47:43 00:02:14 134

Contrôle 2 – ZR 2    17,46  Km
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heure idéale heure réelle différence points
1 10:28:13 10:28:08 00:00:05 5

2 10:29:13 10:29:10 00:00:03 8

3 10:30:13 10:30:13

4 10:31:13 10:31:01 00:00:12 12

5 10:32:13 10:31:52 00:00:21 21

6 10:33:13 10:33:04 00:00:09 9

7 10:34:13 10:34:19 -00:00:06 6

8 10:35:13 10:33:15 00:01:58 118

9 10:36:13 10:35:29 00:00:44 44

10 10:37:13 10:37:03 00:00:10 10

11 10:38:13 10:37:54 00:00:19 19

12 10:39:13 10:38:33 00:00:40 40

14 10:40:13 10:40:13 800

15 10:41:13 10:41:01 00:00:12 12

16 10:42:13 10:41:22 00:00:51 51

17 10:43:13 10:43:25 -00:00:12 12

18 10:44:13 10:44:01 00:00:12 12

19 10:45:13 10:45:15 -00:00:02 2

20 10:46:13 10:46:02 00:00:11 11

21 10:47:13 10:47:05 00:00:08 8

22 10:48:13 10:47:27 00:00:46 46

23 10:49:13 10:49:13 800

24 10:50:13 10:50:07 00:00:06 6

25 10:51:13 10:50:55 00:00:18 18

26 10:52:13 10:52:10 00:00:03 8

27 10:53:13 10:52:15 00:00:58 58

28 10:54:13 10:52:38 00:01:35 95

29 10:55:13 10:53:32 00:01:41 101

30 10:56:13 10:56:06 00:00:07 7

31 10:57:13 10:56:17 00:00:56 56

32 10:58:13 10:56:19 00:01:54 104

33 10:59:13 10:56:54 00:02:19 139

34 11:00:13 10:57:20 00:02:53 173

35 11:01:13 11:00:28 00:00:45 45

36 11:02:13 10:59:11 00:03:02 182

37 11:03:13 11:00:40 00:02:33 153

38 11:04:13 11:00:46 00:03:27 207

39 11:05:13 11:01:39 00:03:34 214

40 11:06:13 10:59:13 00:07:00 420

Contrôle 3 - ZR 2      31,01 Km
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Contrôle 4 – ZR 3   13,16 km

heure idéale heure réelle différence points
1 10:55:02 10:55:03 -00:00:01 1

2 10:56:02 10:56:06 -00:00:04 4

3 10:57:02 10:57:10 -00:00:08 8

4 10:58:02 10:58:09 -00:00:07 7

5 10:59:02 10:58:48 00:00:14 14

6 11:00:02 11:00:04 -00:00:02 2

7 11:01:02 11:01:51 -00:00:49 49

8 11:02:02 11:02:04 -00:00:02 2

9 11:03:02 11:03:14 -00:00:12 12

10 11:04:02 11:04:03 -00:00:01 1

11 11:05:02 11:04:27 00:00:35 35

12 11:06:02 11:06:57 -00:00:55 55

14 11:07:02 11:07:02 800

15 11:08:02 11:08:07 -00:00:05 5

16 11:09:02 11:08:17 00:00:45 45

17 11:10:02 11:10:04 -00:00:02 2

18 11:11:02 11:11:00 00:00:02 2

19 11:12:02 11:12:09 -00:00:07 7

20 11:13:02 11:13:05 -00:00:03 3

21 11:14:02 11:14:06 -00:00:04 4

22 11:15:02 11:15:56 -00:00:54 54

23 11:16:02 11:16:02 800

24 11:17:02 11:17:08 -00:00:06 6

25 11:18:02 11:18:08 -00:00:06 6

26 11:19:02 11:19:03 -00:00:01 1

27 11:20:02 11:20:15 -00:00:13 13

28 11:21:02 11:21:13 -00:00:11 11

29 11:22:02 11:21:40 00:00:22 22

30 11:23:02 11:23:05 -00:00:03 3

31 11:24:02 11:25:39 -00:01:37 97

32 11:25:02 11:25:02

33 11:26:02 11:25:40 00:00:22 22

34 11:27:02 11:25:13 00:01:49 109

35 11:28:02 11:28:02 800

36 11:29:02 11:27:04 00:01:58 118

37 11:30:02 11:35:20 -00:05:18 318

38 11:31:02 11:34:44 -00:03:42 222

39 11:32:02 11:30:00 00:02:02 122

40 11:33:02 11:27:00 00:06:02 362
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heure idéale heure réelle différence points
1 11:21:00 11:21:04 -00:00:04 4

2 11:22:00 11:22:05 -00:00:05 5

3 11:23:00 11:23:06 -00:00:06 6

4 11:24:00 11:24:03 -00:00:03 3

5 11:25:00 11:24:42 00:00:18 18

6 11:26:00 11:26:00

7 11:27:00 11:28:17 -00:01:17 77

8 11:28:00 11:28:07 -00:00:07 7

9 11:29:00 11:29:30 -00:00:30 30

10 11:30:00 11:30:00

11 11:31:00 11:30:36 00:00:24 24

12 11:32:00 11:33:03 -00:01:03 63

14 11:33:00 11:33:00 800

15 11:34:00 11:33:58 00:00:02 2

16 11:35:00 11:35:20 -00:00:20 20

17 11:36:00 11:35:52 00:00:08 8

18 11:37:00 11:36:43 00:00:17 17

19 11:38:00 11:38:18 -00:00:18 18

20 11:39:00 11:38:52 00:00:08 8

21 11:40:00 11:40:01 -00:00:01 1

22 11:41:00 11:41:01 -00:00:01 1

23 11:42:00 11:42:00 800

24 11:43:00 11:43:04 -00:00:04 4

25 11:44:00 11:46:29 -00:02:29 149

26 11:45:00 11:45:03 -00:00:03 3

27 11:46:00 11:45:23 00:00:37 37

28 11:47:00 11:46:16 00:00:44 44

29 11:48:00 11:47:50 00:00:10 10

30 11:49:00 11:49:02 -00:00:02 2

31 11:50:00 11:49:18 00:00:42 42

32 11:51:00 11:50:39 00:00:21 21

33 11:52:00 11:51:34 00:00:26 26

34 11:53:00 11:51:44 00:01:16 76

35 11:54:00 11:54:00 800

36 11:55:00 11:55:00 800

37 11:56:00 11:57:14 -00:01:14 74

38 11:57:00 11:57:03 -00:00:03 3

39 11:58:00 11:53:40 00:04:20 260

40 11:59:00 11:59:00 800

Contrôle 5 ZR 3  34,45 Km
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N° C 1 C 2 C 3 C 4 C 5 TOTAL1

1 5 8 5 1 4 23 CARRET Jean COLLY

2 4 6 8 4 5 27 LORENZI Jacques ALBISSON Françoise

3 2 21 8 6 37 MARTIN Frédéric MARTIN Xavier

4 5 17 12 7 3 44 VEROT Pierre VEROT Maryline

5 2 53 21 14 18 108 OUILLON Roland OUILLON Chantal

6 1 3 9 2 15 WEISS Guy DAPOT Dominique

7 2 33 6 49 77 167 VALETTE Georges VALETTE Margot

8 3 21 118 2 7 151 TSIONOPOULOS Dimitri TSIONOPOULOS Annie

9 17 67 44 12 30 170 NEYRAUD Jean-Paul WEISS Alain

10 7 8 10 1 26 ARNAUD ARNAUD Ingrid

11 24 137 19 35 24 239 VERILHAC Eddy VERILHAC Lucas

12 59 187 40 55 63 404 SAGNARD Mathieu SAGNARD Jérôme

14 800 800 800 800 800 4000 GODONNIER Philippe GODONNIER Nathalie

15 800 12 5 2 819 COUZON Bernard BEAL Philippe

16 41 27 51 45 20 184 LAIR J. François MARTIN Denis

17 9 3 12 2 8 34 MARGNAT Philippe SOULIER Bernard

18 15 40 12 2 17 86 HESKIA Yves PERRET Emmanuel

19 6 10 2 7 18 43 MEYER Yves MICHAUT Henri

20 5 6 11 3 8 33 POMPET Daniel POMPET Audrey

21 2 8 4 1 15 REYMOND Alain REYMOND Pierre

22 34 9 46 54 1 144 DOUZET Thierry DOUZET Nicolas

23 800 800 800 800 800 4000 DOUZET Pierre DOUZET Hélène

24 20 6 6 4 36 LANDON Jean-Luc GARNIER Sylvie

25 37 81 18 6 149 291 GONON Hubert PONS Jean-Paul

26 3 11 8 1 3 26 FOURNEL J. François FOURNEL Jean

27 7 52 58 13 37 167 DELABRE Bernard DELABRE Patrick

28 124 90 95 11 44 364 VACHER Frédéric VACHER

29 12 91 101 22 10 236 COGNET Jean COGNET Victor

30 27 7 3 2 39 JACQUEMONT Jean-Luc DELAYE Antoine

31 139 56 97 42 334 MIGNARD Jean-Paul MIGNARD Danielle

32 50 44 104 21 219 RABIAN Nicolas CHABRIER

33 304 91 139 22 26 582 RABIAN Dominique RABIAN Christiane

34 238 83 173 109 76 679 CHABRIER Jean Louis CHABRIER Christine

35 95 123 45 800 800 1863 SIVET Christian ANDRE François

36 38 83 182 118 800 1221 MONTELLIMARD Michel LECOURROIS Sylvie

37 33 11 153 318 74 589 BONNON Gérard BONNON Andrée

38 87 16 207 222 3 535 TASSO Jacques TASSO Michelle

39 60 7 214 122 260 2573 PIROUX Michel MARCOUX Arnaud

40 194 134 420 362 800 1910 ESPESSON Gérard ESPESSON Arnaud

Maguy

Eric

Gaetan

Cedric
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20 octobre 2012

N° C 1 C 2 C 3 C 4 C 5 TOTAL1

6 1 3 9 2 15 WEISS Guy DAPOT Dominique 1

21 2 8 4 1 15 REYMOND Alain REYMOND Pierre 2

1 5 8 5 1 4 23 CARRET Jean COLLY 3

10 7 8 10 1 26 ARNAUD ARNAUD Ingrid 4

26 3 11 8 1 3 26 FOURNEL J. François FOURNEL Jean 5

2 4 6 8 4 5 27 LORENZI Jacques ALBISSON Françoise 6

20 5 6 11 3 8 33 POMPET Daniel POMPET Audrey 7

17 9 3 12 2 8 34 MARGNAT Philippe SOULIER Bernard 8

24 20 6 6 4 36 LANDON Jean-Luc GARNIER Sylvie 9

3 2 21 8 6 37 MARTIN Frédéric MARTIN Xavier 10

30 27 7 3 2 39 JACQUEMONT Jean-Luc DELAYE Antoine 11

19 6 10 2 7 18 43 MEYER Yves MICHAUT Henri 12

4 5 17 12 7 3 44 VEROT Pierre VEROT Maryline 13

18 15 40 12 2 17 86 HESKIA Yves PERRET Emmanuel 14

5 2 53 21 14 18 108 OUILLON Roland OUILLON Chantal 15

22 34 9 46 54 1 144 DOUZET Thierry DOUZET Nicolas 16

8 3 21 118 2 7 151 TSIONOPOULOS Dimitri TSIONOPOULOS Annie 17

7 2 33 6 49 77 167 VALETTE Georges VALETTE Margot 18

27 7 52 58 13 37 167 DELABRE Bernard DELABRE Patrick 19

9 17 67 44 12 30 170 NEYRAUD Jean-Paul WEISS Alain 20

16 41 27 51 45 20 184 LAIR J. François MARTIN Denis 21

32 50 44 104 21 219 RABIAN Nicolas CHABRIER 22

29 12 91 101 22 10 236 COGNET Jean COGNET Victor 23

11 24 137 19 35 24 239 VERILHAC Eddy VERILHAC Lucas 24

25 37 81 18 6 149 291 GONON Hubert PONS Jean-Paul 25

31 139 56 97 42 334 MIGNARD Jean-Paul MIGNARD Danielle 26

28 124 90 95 11 44 364 VACHER Frédéric VACHER 27

12 59 187 40 55 63 404 SAGNARD Mathieu SAGNARD Jérôme 28

38 87 16 207 222 3 535 TASSO Jacques TASSO Michelle 29

33 304 91 139 22 26 582 RABIAN Dominique RABIAN Christiane 30

37 33 11 153 318 74 589 BONNON Gérard BONNON Andrée 31

39 60 7 214 122 260 663 PIROUX Michel MARCOUX Arnaud 32

34 238 83 173 109 76 679 CHABRIER Jean Louis CHABRIER Christine 33

15 800 12 5 2 819 COUZON Bernard BEAL Philippe 34

36 38 83 182 118 800 1221 MONTELLIMARD Michel LECOURROIS Sylvie 35

35 95 123 45 800 800 1863 SIVET Christian ANDRE François 36

40 194 134 420 362 800 1910 ESPESSON Gérard ESPESSON Arnaud 37

classem

Maguy

Eric

Cèdric

Gaetan
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14 800 800 800 800 800 4000

GODONNIER Philippe GODONNIER Nathalie

23 800 800 800 800 800 4000 DOUZET Pierre DOUZET Hélène 38

abandons 39
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heure idéale heure réelle différence points
1 14:43:31 14:43:30 00:00:01 1

2 14:44:31 14:44:34 -00:00:03 3

3 14:45:31 14:45:35 -00:00:04 3

4 14:46:31 14:46:31

5 14:47:31 14:47:20 00:00:11 11

6 14:48:31 14:48:33 -00:00:02 2

7 14:49:31 14:49:37 -00:00:06 6

8 14:50:31 14:50:32 -00:00:01 1

9 14:51:31 14:52:32 -00:01:01 61

10 14:52:31 14:52:34 -00:00:03 3

11 14:53:31 14:54:08 -00:00:37 37

12 14:54:31 14:54:31 11

14 14:55:31 14:55:31 800

15 14:56:31 14:56:32 -00:00:01 1

16 14:57:31 14:57:16 00:00:15 15

17 14:58:31 14:58:43 -00:00:12 12

18 14:59:31 14:59:31 800

19 15:00:31 15:00:32 -00:00:01 1

20 15:01:31 15:09:11 -00:07:40 460

21 15:02:31 15:02:35 -00:00:04 4

22 15:03:31 15:03:28 00:00:03 3

23 15:04:31 15:04:31 800

24 15:05:31 15:05:34 -00:00:03 3

25 15:06:31 15:06:27 00:00:04 4

26 15:07:31 15:07:29 00:00:02 2

27 15:08:31 15:08:42 -00:00:11 11

28 15:09:31 15:09:39 -00:00:08 8

29 15:10:31 15:10:40 -00:00:09 9

30 15:11:31 15:11:32 -00:00:01 1

31 15:12:31 15:12:17 00:00:14 14

32 15:13:31 15:13:38 -00:00:07 7

33 15:14:31 15:15:10 -00:00:39 39

34 15:15:31 15:14:27 00:01:04 64

35 15:16:31 15:14:35 00:01:56 116

36 15:17:31 15:15:29 00:02:02 122

37 15:18:31 15:15:30 00:03:01 221

38 15:19:31 15:17:35 00:01:56 116

39 15:20:31 15:19:05 00:01:26 86

40 15:21:31 15:23:09 -00:01:38 98

Contrôle 6 - ZR 4     10,87 Km
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heure idéale heure réelle différence points
1 14:48:26 14:48:26

2 14:49:26 14:49:30 -00:00:04 4

3 14:50:26 14:50:30 -00:00:04 4

4 14:51:26 14:51:20 00:00:06 6

5 14:52:26 14:52:20 00:00:06 6

6 14:53:26 14:53:32 -00:00:06 6

7 14:54:26 14:54:29 -00:00:03 3

8 14:55:26 14:55:30 -00:00:04 4

9 14:56:26 14:56:43 -00:00:17 17

10 14:57:26 14:57:26

11 14:58:26 14:58:42 00:00:16 16

12 14:59:26 14:59:27 -00:00:01 1

14 15:00:26 15:00:26 800

15 15:01:26 15:01:23 00:00:03 3

16 15:02:26 15:01:57 00:00:29 29

17 15:03:26 15:03:53 -00:00:27 27

18 15:04:26 15:04:26 800

19 15:05:26 15:05:26

20 15:06:26 15:13:36 -00:07:10 430

21 15:07:26 15:07:26

22 15:08:26 15:08:20 00:00:06 6

23 15:09:26 15:09:26 800

24 15:10:26 15:10:30 -00:00:04 4

25 15:11:26 15:11:32 -00:00:06 6

26 15:12:26 15:12:25 00:00:01 1

27 15:13:26 15:13:34 -00:00:08 8

28 15:14:26 15:14:46 -00:00:20 20

29 15:15:26 15:15:25 00:00:01 1

30 15:16:26 15:16:24 00:00:02 2

31 15:17:26 15:17:50 -00:00:24 24

32 15:18:26 15:18:28 -00:00:02 2

33 15:19:26 15:20:30 -00:01:04 64

34 15:20:26 15:19:50 00:00:36 36

35 15:21:26 15:20:10 00:01:16 76

36 15:22:26 15:20:27 00:01:59 119

37 15:23:26 15:20:37 00:02:49 169

38 15:24:26 15:22:20 00:02:06 126

39 15:25:26 15:23:55 00:01:31 91

40 15:26:26 15:27:26 -00:01:00 60

Contrôle 7 - ZR 4     14,82 Km
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heure idéale heure réelle différence points
1 15:32:00 15:32:00

2 15:33:00 15:32:35 00:00:25 25

3 15:34:00 15:33:54 00:00:06 6

4 15:35:00 15:35:00

5 15:36:00 15:35:43 00:00:17 17

6 15:37:00 15:36:58 00:00:02 2

7 15:38:00 15:38:00

8 15:39:00 15:39:00

9 15:40:00 15:39:59 00:00:01 1

10 15:41:00 15:40:58 00:00:02 2

11 15:42:00 15:41:59 00:00:01 1

12 15:43:00 15:42:58 00:00:02 1

14 15:44:00 15:44:00 800

15 15:45:00 15:45:00

16 15:46:00 15:46:00

17 15:47:00 15:49:14 00:02:14 134

18 15:48:00 15:48:00 800

19 15:49:00 15:49:00

20 15:50:00 15:49:58 00:00:02 2

21 15:51:00 15:50:59 00:00:01 1

22 15:52:00 15:51:58 00:00:02 2

23 15:53:00 15:53:00 800

24 15:54:00 15:54:00

25 15:55:00 15:54:45 00:00:15 15

26 15:56:00 15:56:00

27 15:57:00 15:56:59 00:00:01 1

28 15:58:00 15:58:59 23:59:01 51

29 15:59:00 15:59:00

30 16:00:00 16:00:00

31 16:01:00 16:01:00

32 16:02:00 16:02:00

33 16:03:00 16:02:59 00:00:01 1

34 16:04:00 16:04:00

35 16:05:00 16:04:53 00:00:07 7

36 16:06:00 16:06:00 800

37 16:07:00 16:07:00 800

38 16:08:00 16:17:32 00:09:32 572

39 16:09:00 16:12:29 00:03:29 209

40 16:10:00 16:17:39 23:52:21 459

Contrôle 8 - ZR 5      Km 0
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heure idéale heure réelle différence points
1 15:55:21 15:55:21 800

2 15:56:21 15:56:22 -00:00:01 1

3 15:57:21 15:57:26 -00:00:05 5

4 15:58:21 15:58:09 00:00:12 12

5 15:59:21 15:58:30 00:00:51 51

6 16:00:21 16:00:26 -00:00:05 5

7 16:01:21 16:01:17 00:00:04 4

8 16:02:21 16:02:28 -00:00:07 7

9 16:03:21 16:03:20 00:00:01 1

10 16:04:21 16:04:19 00:00:02 2

11 16:05:21 16:05:00 00:00:21 21

12 16:06:21 16:05:54 00:00:27 27

14 16:07:21 16:07:21 800

15 16:08:21 16:07:06 00:01:15 75

16 16:09:21 16:09:10 00:00:11 11

17 16:10:21 16:13:58 -00:03:37 217

18 16:11:21 16:11:21 800

19 16:12:21 16:12:23 -00:00:02 2

20 16:13:21 16:13:12 00:00:09 9

21 16:14:21 16:14:24 -00:00:03 3

22 16:15:21 16:15:12 00:00:09 9

23 16:16:21 16:16:21 800

24 16:17:21 16:17:25 -00:00:04 4

25 16:18:21 16:20:31 -00:02:10 130

26 16:19:21 16:19:18 00:00:03 3

27 16:20:21 16:20:23 -00:00:02 2

28 16:21:21 16:20:46 00:00:35 35

29 16:22:21 16:21:37 00:00:44 44

30 16:23:21 16:23:22 -00:00:01 1

31 16:24:21 16:23:40 00:00:41 41

32 16:25:21 16:25:28 -00:00:07 7

33 16:26:21 16:26:04 00:00:17 17

34 16:27:21 16:27:06 00:00:15 15

35 16:28:21 16:27:17 00:01:04 64

36 16:29:21 16:34:20 -00:04:59 319

37 16:30:21 16:36:55 -00:06:34 394

38 16:31:21 16:34:52 -00:03:31 211

39 16:32:21 16:31:26 00:00:55 55

40 16:33:21 16:34:49 -00:01:28 88

Contrôle 9 -ZR 5      Km 14,22
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C
 6

C
 7

C
 8

C
 9

C
 1

0

T
O

T
 2

1 1 800 535 1336

2 3 4 25 1 4 37

3 3 4 6 5 1 19

4 6 12 2 20

5 11 6 17 51 6 91

6 2 6 2 5 2 17

7 6 3 4 1 14

8 1 4 7 1 13

9 61 17 1 1 4 84

10 3  2 3 8

11 37 16 1 21 23 98

12 11 1 1 27 4 44
14 800 800 800 800 800 4000

15 1 3 75 108 187

16 15 29 11 60 115

17 12 27 134 217 17 407

18 800 800 800 800 800 4000

19 1 2 2 5

20 460 430 2 9 13 914

21 4 1 3 1 9

22 3 6 2 9 37 57
23 800 800 800 800 800 4000

24 3 4 4 2 13

25 4 6 15 130 59 214

26 2 1 3 5 11

27 11 8 1 2 5 27

28 8 20 51 35 10 124

29 9 1 44 18 72

30 1 2 1 1 5

31 14 24 41 23 102

32 7 2 7 27 43

33 39 64 1 17 18 139

34 64 36 15 5 120

35 116 76 7 64 128 391

36 122 119 800 319 23 1383

37 221 169 800 394 59 1643

38 116 126 572 211 8 1033

39 86 91 209 55 60 501

40 98 60 459 88 119 824



resultats 4 RHRC42, Page 14

20 octobre 2012

N° TOT 1 TOT 2 TOTAL équipages
21 15 9 24 REYMOND Alain REYMOND Pierre 1

6 15 17 32 WEISS Guy DAPOT Dominique 2

10 26 8 34 ARNAUD ARNAUD Ingrid 3

26 26 11 37 FOURNEL J. François FOURNEL Jean 4

30 39 5 44 JACQUEMONT Jean-Luc DELAYE Antoine 5

19 43 5 48 MEYER Yves MICHAUT Henri 6

24 36 13 49 LANDON Jean-Luc GARNIER Sylvie 7

3 37 19 56 MARTIN Frédéric MARTIN Xavier 8

4 44 20 64 VEROT Pierre VEROT Maryline 9

2 27 37 64 LORENZI Jacques ALBISSON Françoise 10

8 151 13 164 TSIONOPOULOS Dimitri TSIONOPOULOS Annie 11

7 167 14 181 VALETTE Georges VALETTE Margot 12

27 167 27 194 DELABRE Bernard DELABRE Patrick 13

5 108 91 199 OUILLON Roland OUILLON Chantal 14

22 144 57 201 DOUZET Thierry DOUZET Nicolas 15

9 170 84 254 NEYRAUD Jean-Paul WEISS Alain 16

32 219 43 262 RABIAN Nicolas CHABRIER Cédric 17

16 184 115 299 LAIR J. François MARTIN Denis 18

29 236 72 308 COGNET Jean COGNET Victor 19

11 239 98 337 VERILHAC Eddy VERILHAC Lucas 20

31 334 102 436 MIGNARD Jean-Paul MIGNARD Danielle 21

17 34 407 441 MARGNAT Philippe SOULIER Bernard 22

25 291 214 505 GONON Hubert PONS Jean-Paul 23

12 404 44 448 SAGNARD Mathieu SAGNARD Jérôme 24

28 364 124 488 VACHER Frédéric VACHER Gaétan 25

33 582 139 721 RABIAN Dominique RABIAN Christiane 26

34 679 120 799 CHABRIER Jean Louis CHABRIER Christine 27

20 33 914 947 POMPET Daniel POMPET Audrey 28

15 819 187 1006 COUZON Bernard BEAL Philippe 29

1 23 1336 1359 CARRET Jean COLLY 30

38 535 1033 1568 TASSO Jacques TASSO Michelle 31

37 589 1643 2232 BONNON Gérard BONNON Andrée 32

35 1863 391 2254 SIVET Christian ANDRE François 33

36 1221 1383 2604 MONTELLIMARD Michel LECOURROIS Sylvie 34

40 1910 824 2734 ESPESSON Gérard ESPESSON Arnaud 35

39 2573 501 3074 PIROUX Michel MARCOUX Arnaud 36

18 86 4000 4086 HESKIA Yves PERRET Emmanuel 37

class

Eric

Maguy
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abandons

14 4000 4000 8000 GODONNIER Philippe GODONNIER Nathalie

23 4000 4000 8000 DOUZET Pierre DOUZET Hélène
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